
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

11

15

3

16

9

12

8

14

7

5

29

10

32

2

18

Name

BLG Sport

Kartodromo do Montijo

Santogal Loures

Nova Racing Team

RATM

Kart Old School

R'Aces by Palocar

LFORM Racing

Racing Aces

Mambo Nº1 Racing Team

Fit 4 You (Rio Mouro)

Os Kartugas

Karters Team

Fitcarcavelos

Merlett Racing Team

Laps

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

35

35

Diff

-

+11.895

+12.373

+12.537

+12.677

+16.334

+16.552

+16.744

+20.805

+21.116

+27.362

+27.613

+31.810

1 Lap

+17.408

Gap

-

+11.895

+0.478

+0.164

+0.140

+3.657

+0.218

+0.192

+4.061

+0.311

+6.246

+0.251

+4.197

1 Lap

+17.408

Best Tm

48.281

48.264

48.345

48.408

48.388

48.519

48.558

48.459

48.596

48.263

48.409

48.511

48.951

49.592

50.078

Total Tm

30:27.409

30:39.304

30:39.782

30:39.946

30:40.086

30:43.743

30:43.961

30:44.153

30:48.214

30:48.525

30:54.771

30:55.022

30:59.219

30:31.484

30:48.892

Comment

Sorted on LapsKarting

Corrida 1

Manga 1

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

04-03-2018 09:25

Margin of Victory

+11.895

Avg. Speed

62,410

Best Lap Tm

48.263

Best Spd

65,640

Best Lap by

[5] Mambo Nº1 Racing Team
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